                  F i b e r  O p t i c  S o l u t i o n s  P ro v i d e r             1/9
www.suntelecom.cn • +86-21-60138638 • ics@suntelecom.cn
SUN-FOS 1xN Fiber Optic Switch
Sun Telecom’s Fiber Optic Switch is a kind of device with the ability of the optical channel switching. It
is used in optical channel control system, LAN, light source/detector change, and protect change of
network etc.
Features
 More than 128 channels

                  F i b e r  O p t i c  S o l u t i o n s  P ro v i d e r             9/9
www.suntelecom.cn • +86-21-60138638 • ics@suntelecom.cn
Ordering Information: SUN-FOS-1XN-A-B-CD-E-F-H
N A B C D E F
Channel Mode
Wavelength
(nm) Voltage Fiber type
Fiber
diameter
Fiber
Length
N = 1~128 S:SM
M:MM
85: 850
13: 1310
15: 1550
1315:1310/1550
X: Other
3=5V
5=12V
5:50/125
6:62.5/125
9: 9/125
X: Other
900:900um;
2:2.0mm
3: 3.0mm
X: Other
L1:1.0m
X: Other
 H
 Connector
 None
FC: FC/PC
AFC: FC/APC
SC: SC/PC
ASC: SC/APC
ST: ST/PC
AST: ST/APC
LC: LC/PC
ALC: LC/APC
X: Other
Note: For the necessity of improvement, the material contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
matsu